INDEX

INDEX TO ADVERTISERS
WHO’S WHO IN INTERNATIONAL FILMS AND
TELEVISION

Reference Section (Films)

BRITISH PRODUCTION COMPANIES]
AMERICAN FILM COMPANIES
CANADIAN FILM COMPANIES
AUSTRALIAN FILM COMPANIES
BRITISH DISTRIBUTORS
BRITISH FILM STUDIOS
(With Addresses, Details of Studio Space etc.)
FILM PREVIEW THEATRES
LABORATORIES
RECORDING STUDIOS
FILM AND TV EQUIPMENT COMPANIES
SHIPPING AGENTS
TRADE ORGANIZATIONS
AGENTS AND ARTISTS’ MANAGERS
PRESS REPRESENTATIVES
LEADING CINEMA CIRCUITS
CINEMA DIRECTORY
CINEMA SALES AND CATERING
FILMS REVIEWED IN 1977
PRODUCTION COMPANIES OF CINEMA AND TV
COMMERCIALS, TRAILERS, TITLES, ETC.
PRODUCTION AND MUSIC SERVICES
DIRECTORY OF EUROPE
(edited by John Stapleton)
INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVALS

Reference Section (Television)

COMPANIES MAKING TV COMMERCIALS,
TV FILMS AND TV SERIES

TELEVISION FILM STUDIOS

B.B.C. TELEVISION SERVICE

INDEPENDENT BROADCASTING AUTHORITY

ATV NETWORK LTD.

ANGLIA TELEVISION LTD.

BORDER TELEVISION LTD.

GRAMPIAN TELEVISION LTD.

GRANADA TELEVISION LTD.

HARLECH TELEVISION LTD.

ITC ENTERTAINMENTS LTD.

ITC INDEPENDENT TELEVISION CORPORATION

LONDON WEEKEND TELEVISION

SCOTTISH TELEVISION LTD.

SOUTHERN TELEVISION LTD.

THAMES TELEVISION

TRIDENT TELEVISION

TYNE-TEES TELEVISION LTD.

ULSTER TELEVISION LTD.

WESTWARD TELEVISION LTD.

YORKSHIRE TELEVISION LTD.

Page
xvi

489
507
510
516
521

533
538
542
548
552
566
568
574
592
595
600
621
625

636
641
659

682

688
691
692
693
694
696
696
696
698
700
702
702
704
706
708
710
710
712
713
713
714



