INDEX

	Page
INDEX TO ADVERTISERS	xvi
WHO'S WHO IN INTERNATIONAL FILMS AND	
TELEVISION	1
Deference Section (Films)	
Reference Section (Films)	
BRITISH PRODUCTION COMPANIES	489
AMERICAN FILM COMPANIES	507
CANADIAN FILM COMPANIES	510
AUSTRALIAN FILM COMPANIES	516
BRITISH DISTRIBUTORS	521
BRITISH FILM STUDIOS	
(With Addresses, Details of Studio Space etc.)	533
FILM PREVIEW THEATRES	538
LABORATORIES	542
RECORDING STUDIOS	548
FILM AND TV EQUIPMENT COMPANIES	552
SHIPPING AGENTS	566
TRADE ORGANIZATIONS	568
AGENTS AND ARTISTS' MANAGERS PRESS REPRESENTATIVES	574 592
LEADING CINEMA CIRCUITS	592 595
CINEMA DIRECTORY	600
CINEMA SALES AND CATERING	621
FILMS REVIEWED IN 1977	625
PRODUCTION COMPANIES OF CINEMA AND TV	0_0
COMMERCIALS, TRAILERS, TITLES, ETC.	636
PRODUCTION AND MUSIC SÉRVICES	641
DIRECTORY OF EUROPE	659
(edited by John Stapleton)	
INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVALS	682
Reference Section (Television)	
Actordice Section (Television)	
COMPANIES MAKING TV COMMERCIALS,	
TV FILMS AND TV SERIES	688
TELEVISION FILM STUDIOS	691
B.B.C. TELEVISION SERVICE	692
INDEPENDENT BROADCASTING AUTHORITY	693
ATV NETWORK LTD.	694
ANGLIA TELEVISION LTD.	696
BORDER TELEVISION LTD.	696
GRAMPIAN TELEVISION LTD.	696
GRANADA TELEVISION LTD. HARLECH TELEVISION LTD.	698 700
ITC ENTERTAINMENTS LTD.	702
ITC INDEPENDENT TELEVISION CORPORATION	702
LONDON WEEKEND TELEVISION	704
SCOTTISH TELEVISION LTD.	706
SOUTHERN TELEVISION LTD.	708
THAMES TELEVISION	710
TRIDENT TELEVISION	710
TYNE-TEES TELEVISION LTD.	712
ULSTER TELEVISION LTD.	713
WESTWARD TELEVISION LTD.	713
YORKSHIRE TELEVISION LTD.	714